Duct Mounted Axial Fans
COMPACTSCDA
AX
IA
L
FL
OW
Compact SCDA - Duct Mounted

SCDA315/4-1
SCDA350/4-1
SCDA400/4-1
SCDA450/4-1
SCDA500/4-1
SCDA560/4-1
SCDA630/4-1
Performance Curves
Compact SCDA - Duct Mounted
4 Pole 1Ph Range
Accessories
© Elta Fans Ltd
Compact SCD/A - Duct Mounted
A
B
063-0250-MAN150 250 150 0.5
063-0315-MAN150 315 150 0.6
063-0350-MAN150 350 150 0.7
063-0400-MAN150 400 150 0.9
063-0450-MAN150 450 150 1.1
063-0500-MAN150 500 150 1.2
063-0560-MAN150 560 150 1.3
063-0630-MAN200 630 200 1.4
Product
Code B
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia.
A
EQUI-SPACED ON 'G' PCD
'E' No OF HOLES 'F' DIA
B
 D
IA
A
 IN
SI
D
E
D
IA
D MATL.
C
061A-250-C 250 306 30 1.6 8 7.5 286 0.5
061A-315-C 315 382 30 1.6 8 9.5 356 0.7
061A-350-C 350 421 30 1.6 8 9.5 395 1.0
061A-400-C 400 466 40 1.6 12 9.5 438 1.2
061A-450-C 450 515 40 1.6 12 9.5 487 2.2
061A-500-C 500 567 45 1.6 12 9.5 541 2.6
061A- 560-C 560 636 45 1.6 16 11.5 605 3.0
061A-630-C 630 709 45 1.6 16 11.5 674 3.5
Product
Code B DC E F G
Fan
Dia.

Product
Code
A
1D
B
Weight kgA
2D
C D E
1DENP 1DEP 2DENP 2DEP
Fan
Dia.
1 or 2
SEE DIM ‘A’
E = WITH POD or
EN = WITHOUT POD
060A-0250-C 250 200 230 170 20 40 1.6 0.9
060A-0315-C 315 250 280 200 20 40 2.0 1.0
060A-0350-C 350 280 310 225 20 40 2.0 1.3
060A-0400-C 400 220 250 250 20 40 2.0 1.5
060A-0450-C 450 240 275 275 20 40 2.0 2.0
060A-0500-C 500 280 315 315 25 50 2.5 2.5
060A-0560-C 560 320 355 355 25 50 2.5 4.0
060A-0630-C 630 360 400 400 25 50 2.5 5.0
Product
Code B DC E F
Weight
kg
Fan
Dia. A
078C-0250-C 250 270 18 0.9
078C-0315-C 315 335 21 1.1
078C-0350-C 350 370 23 1.4
078C-0400-C 400 420 26 1.6
078C-0450-C 450 470 29 1.8
078C-0500-C 500 520 32 2.2
078C-0560-C 560 585 32 2.5
078C-0630-C 630 655 40 2.6
Product
Code A B
Fan
Dia.